
Rule 4 34-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 

Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

Wheelfat Motorcycles Limited 

We Chris 

Farm, 

Parkman 

Treverva, 

The Joint Liquidators 

& Alessandro Sidoli 

Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, 

of Purnells, 

TR1O 9BL 

For official use 

04754108 

Treverva 

of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 16 March 2015. 

Signed 

ba
 Date (2 \G 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Alessandro Sidoli 

Purnells 

Treverva Farm 
Treverva 

Penryn, Near Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR10 98L 

W1092C 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

wen ee Fe, 

*A43SIQNM’* 

A14 23/03/2015 
romeannes uarice 

#159 



Form 4 19 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Wheelfit Motorcycles Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Wheelfit Motorcycles Limited 
on 16 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: N ATrrsS bse 

Signed Ge — > 

, Dated: /6 [oA L Ye 



A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge Nil Nil 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Racking Nil Nil 

. Uncharged assets 

Stock 33,000 22,000 

Co Operative Bank Balance 3 3 

Estimated total/aSsets available for preferential creditors 33,003 22,003 

vate (6 [or [E 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

J 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

£} 22,003 

£ 
(593) 

£} 21,410 
£ 

Nil 

£] 21,410 

£ 
Nil 

£\ 21,410 

£ 
Nil 

£] 21,410 

£ 
(93,198) 

£] (71,788) 

£ 

(2) 

£] (71,790) 

Signature a Date (& [02 [¢ 



Wheelfit Motorcycles Lamited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There schedule of secured creditors is attached. 



a
6
d
v
r
 

WT 
7 

aunjyeubis 

000 
PIBALIO] 

PITTED 
12}0}-Gng 

avy 
slvd 

w
a
y
 

q
u
 

000 
000 

Aeqy 
uounqua 

| 
pamary yin guna 

X
a
 

TW 

JoIsayouey] 

arenbs 
S.J939d 

3 

000 
000 

yoaung 
A2]SOW 

08 
“JOO 

WE 
aouenn j ssouisng Aasy 

O
€
 

Z1dH 

aquiookay 
YstH 

p
e
o
y
 
e
d
 

y
8
n
o
1
0
g
s
e
q
,
 

000 
000 

asnoy] 
x1ua0ud 

suoneoimunuoD 95 

paynnry saxty 1pastg 

pry soousag anh sseoprousrd 

Ae yy purypaeH 
od 

sionpoid PURE) 

Wheelfit Motorcycles Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There schedule of preferential creditors 1s attached 



Wheelfit Motorcycles Limited (the “Company’”) 

Schedule of Unsecured Creditors 

The schedule of unsecured creditors is attached. 



vevoaataty at wadooo 

esqpuourentq oneuta 

adz 
LIGE 

faydiys 

uopieg 

1 
48q 

pul 
e
d
 

Sud] 
6p 

HUN 
suonnquisigy 

39981G 

Nal 
LAN 

uopuo’] 
‘sured 

aNUZAY 
OOYOOD 

98 

I 
quowredaq 

sjunosay 
p
a
m
 

swarskg ong 
JoIsuUg JO 
sash, doing seakpooy 

N
H
S
 

LLS 

y
a
s
 

U
G
 
o401S 

Agjuepy 

£901 
yoann 

A
M
I
D
 
MAN 

| 
poyuey 

(979) stueoUqE] syoNY 

WIOSYAA pure 

[201-GNS CLA 
eeieniies sry 

ron 

afl 
vAN 

aud 
vod: 

spseamon, 

0 
PeOY 

POOMSIOIS 
09-RS 

panury 64n) eyoIoyy 

pomunry 31n woopyArayeg 

d
S
 

8dd 

ysno1oqinied 

JPOMWEg 

191 
sq puy oueW 

Jomuseg 
gz NHN 

ysousdinbg doysyeom sot 

seg ssouisng LVS 

| 
womnqusa pong ontonN-UL, 

gas 
L
d
 

aurysaspluiquie 
‘A[d 

ueYOS 
‘apisassy] 

I 
Rysq 

yemsnpuy 
Aspysy 

Z1 
wun, 

puy vBisoe 
18}01-Qng df€ 
989 

W
e
Y
y
o
H
s
 

I 
asojp 

Auog 
£p 

yso1g weIpeNL 

puepjaing pried 

[B}0}-QnS di€ 
yerpiong - o1g wea sKejpreg 
